WHITEFIELD PLANNING BOARD
MEETING SCHEDULE 2026

January
Tuesday, January 6, 2026 — Meeting 6:30 p.m.

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 — Meeting 6:30 p.m.

February
Tuesday, February 3, 2026- Meeting 6:30 p.m.
Tuesday, February 10, 2026 — Meeting 6:30 p.m.

March

Tuesday, March 3, 2026 — Meeting 6:30 p.m.
Tuesday, March 10, 2026 — Meeting 6:30 p.m.
April

Tuesday, April 7, 2026- Meeting 6:30 p.m.
Tuesday, April 14, 2026- Meeting 6:30 p.m.
May

Tuesday, May 5, 2026- Meeting 6:30 p.m.
Tuesday, May 12, 2026- Meeting 6:30 p.m.

June
Tuesday, June 2, 2026- Meeting 6:30 p.m.
Tuesday, June 9, 2026- Meeting 6:30 p.m.

July
Tuesday, July 7, 2026- Meeting 6:30 p.m.

Tuesday, July 14, 2026- Meeting 6:30 p.m.

August
Tuesday, August 4, 2026- Meeting 6:30 p.m.

Tuesday, August 11, 2026- Meeting 6:30 p.m.

September
Tuesday, September 1, 2026- Meeting 6:30 p.m.

Tuesday, September 8, 2026- Meeting 6:30 p.m.

October

Tuesday, October 6, 2026- Meeting 6:30 p.m.
Tuesday, October 13, 2026- Meeting 6:30 p.m.
November

Tuesday, November 3, 2026- Meeting 6:30 p.m.
Tuesday, November 10, 2026- Meeting 6:30 p.m.

December
Tuesday, December 1, 2026- Meeting 6:30 p.m.
Tuesday, December 8, 2026- Meeting 6:30 p.m.

**All meetings to be held in the Town Office. Any change of dates will be posted.



